
Case Information
 

25FE000258 - Date: 3/23/2025 | Time: 6:06:00 PM | Location: FREDERICK WAY & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR | Summary Information: Traffic Stop & Summons

25FE000257 - Date: 3/22/2025 | Time: 12:00:00 AM | Location: 6400 BLOCK FREDERICK WAY | Summary Information: Other Agency Assist

25FE000256 - Date: 3/22/2025 | Time: 12:38:00 PM | Location: 6800 BLOCK WCR 5 | Summary Information: Unattended Death

25FE000254 - Date: 3/22/2025 | Time: 8:29:00 AM | Location: 9000 BLOCK ELDORADO AVE | Summary Information: Unattended Death

25FE000255 - Date: 3/21/2025 | Time: 8:00:00 AM | Location: BLOCK FOX CHASE FILING 2 | Summary Information: Land Use Violation

25FE000253 - Date: 3/21/2025 | Time: 6:10:00 PM | Location: SILVER BIRCH PARKWAY & EAGLE BLVD | Summary Information: Failure to Yield

25FE000252 - Date: 3/21/2025 | Time: 8:03:00 AM | Location: 4000 BLOCK SALAZAR WAY | Summary Information: Hit & Run Accident

25FE000251 - Date: 3/21/2025 | Time: 10:27:00 AM | Location: 200 BLOCK 5TH ST | Summary Information: Fraud

25FE000250 - Date: 3/21/2025 | Time: 8:45:00 AM | Location: | Summary Information: Traffic Accident

25FE000248 - Date: 3/20/2025 | Time: 1:50:00 PM | Location: 6200 BLOCK WATERMAN WAY | Summary Information: Fraud

25FE000245 - Date: 3/20/2025 | Time: 4:45:00 AM | Location: 4800 BLOCK KINGBIRD DR | Summary Information: Vehicle Trespass

25FE000244 - Date: 3/20/2025 | Time: 7:54:00 AM | Location: IRIS PKWY | Summary Information: Traffic Accident

25FE000247 - Date: 3/19/2025 | Time: 10:30:00 PM | Location: 5400 BLOCK DRAKE ST | Summary Information: Vehicle Trespass

25FE000243 - Date: 3/19/2025 | Time: 7:22:00 PM | Location: 5TH ST & LOCUST ST | Summary Information: Detox Hold

25FE000242 - Date: 3/19/2025 | Time: 9:50:00 AM | Location: 200 BLOCK HAWTHORN ST | Summary Information: Attempted Extortion

25FE000241 - Date: 3/19/2025 | Time: 3:30:00 PM | Location: | Summary Information: Shots Fired

25FE000240 - Date: 3/19/2025 | Time: 3:08:00 PM | Location: HIGHWAY 52 & E I25 FRONTAGE RD | Summary Information: Traffic Stop & Summons

25FE000237 - Date: 3/18/2025 | Time: 3:41:00 PM | Location: HIGHWAY 52 & E I25 FRONTAGE RD | Summary Information: Traffic Accident

25FE000246 - Date: 3/17/2025 | Time: 5:30:00 PM | Location: 7100 BLOCK RUSSELL DR | Summary Information: Attempted Arson

25FE000235 - Date: 3/17/2025 | Time: 6:05:00 PM | Location: TIPPLE PKWY & SILVER BIRCH BLVD | Summary Information: Traffic Stop & Summons

25FE000236 - Date: 3/14/2025 | Time: 8:00:00 AM | Location: 300 BLOCK 5TH ST | Summary Information: Other Agency Assist to CBI

25FE000249 - Date: 3/10/2025 | Time: 12:00:00 AM | Location: 8200 BLOCK RASPBERRY DR | Summary Information: Fraud/Theft

25FE000239 - Date: 5/1/2020 | Time: 12:00:00 AM | Location: 6800 BLOCK MORRISON DR | Summary Information: Identity Theft
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